H
D
 S
e
ri
e
s
HD10 Series 40

HD16-3-96S
HD14-9-16P
Part Numbering System
HD 10 – 9 – 96 P E – B009
Contact Type :
P – Pins
S – Sockets
Shell Size / Number of Cavities :
Wire Seal Options :
blank – Normal.
For use with standard insulation wire.
E – Extra thin.
Designed specifically for Extra thin wall wire.
Special Modifications :
blank – No modification.
B009 – No standard keying.
No rear thread.
B010 – Standard coupling ring. Only
for HD16-6-12S.
Insert Arrangement :
 4, 12, 96, 1939 – Threaded Rear
Series Prefix :
HD Series – HD
In-line Receptacle – 14
Plug – 16
Connector Style :
Square Flange Receptacle – 10
Housing : Thermoplastic
Seal : Silicone Rubber
Shock : 50G
Vibration : 20G rms 10 – 2000Hz
Approvals : 20mm Flame Test per Standard UL-94
Ingress Protection : IP68, IP6K9K
Operating Temperature : -55°C to 125°C
For a complete list of special
modifications see page 115–119
5
4
9
6
3
16	 – Non-Threaded Rear
41
Popular HD10 Series Special Modification
HD Series
Shell Size / Number of Cavities
3 x size 16
E
HDXX-3-16/3-96-XX
5 x size 16
HDXX-5-16-XX
6 x size 12
HDXX-6-12-XX
6 x size 16
HDXX-6-96-XX
9 x size 16
HDXX-9-16-XX
9 x size 16
E
HDXX-9-96-XX
1 x size 4,
3 x size 16
HDXX-4-4-XX
HD16-6-12S

N – Green Ring – Normal
Standard insulation wire.
Part Numbering System
Pins – P
Sockets – S
Contact Type :
E – Blue Ring – Extra thin
Extra thin wall wire.
T – Grey Ring – Thin
Thin wall wire.
Quick identifier:
HD30/HDP20 Series
receptacles have a
visible thread
HDP20 Series only :
Receptacle – 24
Plug – 26
Series Prefix :
Aluminium – HD
Thermoplastic – HDP
Undersized wire insulation is a major
cause of contaminant ingress.
47
HD Series
Shell Size 24 Arrangements
HDXX-24-33-XX
33 x size 20
N
HDXX-24-35-XX
3 x size 16, 32 x size 20
N, E
HDXX-24-47-XX
5 x size 16, 42 x size 20
E
HDXX-24-91-XX
2 x size 8, 2 x size 12,
5 x size 16
N, E
1 x size 4, 2 x size 8,
6 x size 12
N, E
HDXX-24-9-XX
1 x size 4, 1 x size 12,
12 x size 16
N, E
HDXX-24-14-XX
16 x size 12
N, E
HDXX-24-16-XX HDXX-24-18-XX
1 x size 8, 3 x size 12,
14 x size 16
N, E
HDXX-24-31-XX
31 x size 16
T, E
HDXX-24-19-XX
6 x size 12, 13 x size 16
N, E
HDXX-24-29-XX
4 x size 12, 19 x size 16,
6 x size 20
E
HDXX-24-21-XX
4 x size 12, 17 x size 16
N, E
HDXX-24-23-XX
23 x size 16
N, T, E
Shell Size 18 Arrangements
8 x size 12
N, E
HDXX-18-8-XX
14 x size 16

M 36 – 18 – 8 S N – C030
Insert Arrangement / Number of Cavities :
HD30/HDP20 Half Kit Numbering System
Pins – P
Sockets – S
Contact Type :
18
24
Shell Size :
Undersized wire insulation is a major cause of
contaminant ingress
HD30 Series Housing Modification Options :
blank – No modification.
C030 – 2 x size 4. Cavities 1, 2, 5, 6 are blocked.
18-6 only.
Wire Seal Options :
N – Green Ring – Normal
For use with standard
insulation wire.
E – Blue Ring – Extra Thin
Designed specifically for
Extra Thin wall wire.
T – Grey Ring – Thin
Designed specifically
for Thin wall wire.
HD30 Series only :
Receptacle – 34
Plug – 36
HDP20 Series only :
Receptacle – 24
Plug – 26
Series Prefix :
Aluminium – M
Thermoplastic – P
Temporary Green &
Blue Weld Rings Change
 Due to material shortages, some green
& blue weld rings use a grey material,
until further notice.
A laser mark clarifying the seal type will
still be added to connector bodies.
You can quickly
determine if a HD30/
HDP20 Series connector
is a receptacle or plug
by checking for visible
threads.
Quick Receptacle Identifier
Thread
=
Receptacle
53
HD Series
HD30/HDP20 Half Kits – Shell Size 18 – 6 Cavities
2 x size 4
4 x size 16
Cavities 1, 2, 5, 6 are
blocked